
NAME: COMPANY NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE #: E-MAIL: PLAN HOLDER

ATTENDED PRE-BID MEETING

Dan McGlathery Opening Technologies 1433 Moffat Blvd., Ste. 7, Manteca, 95336 (209) 858-8753 danm@openingtechnologies.com Yes

Tom Amaral Ella 3000 F Danville Blvd., Ste. 145, Alamo 94507 (925) 575-4433 ellabids@mail.com Yes

Jim Davis Capitol Builders Hardware, Inc. 4699 24th St., Sacramento  95822 (916) 451-2821 jdavis@cbhsec.com Yes

Andrew Dalen Mid-State Specialties 1500 National Dr., Ste. A, Sacramento 95834 (916) 679-1685 adalen@midstatespecialties.com Yes

Mark Wootton Allegion 6689 Owens Dr., Pleasanton 94588 (916) 600-7700

Gary Harder Allegion 6689 Owens Dr., Pleasanton 94588 (209) 406-8638 gary.harder@allegion.com

Orlando Delgadillo RGM & Associates 1875 W. Lowell Ave., Tracy 95376 (209) 603-9034 orlando@rgmassociates.com

Dan McGlathery Opening Technologies 1433 Moffat Blvd., Ste. 7, Manteca, 95336 (209) 328-8813 danm@openingtechnologies.com Yes

Jim Davis Capital Builders Hardware 4699 24th St., Sacramento, 95822 (916) 451-2821 jdavis@cbhsec.com Yes

Steve Allen Midstate Specialties 1500 National Drive Suite A, Sacramento 95834 (916) 679-1685 sallen@midstatespecialties.com Yes

Erick Javier  Dodge Data & Analytics

300 American Metro Boulevard, Suite 185, Hamilton, 

NJ 08619 (800) 393.6343   support@construction.com  Yes

Holly Bowden/Victoria Morad Valley Builders Exchange, Inc. 1118 Kansas Ave, Modesto, 95351 (209) 522-9031
HABowden@valleybx.com/                             

vmorad@valleybx.com Yes
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